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by Filipa Serrano



Training

Course Coach | Institution

2018-19
2018
2010
2009
2006-07
2005

Workshop “And if one day”
Fátima Toledo Method Course
Uta Hagen and Michael Chekhov Method Course
Stanislavski Method
Two Year Conservatory Program
Film, Theater and Television Course

Miguel Seabra | Teatro Meridional
Fátima Toledo | São Paulo
Aleksey Burago
Valentin Teplyakov | GITIS (Russian Academy of Theatre Arts)
The Lee Strasberg Theatre and Film Institute
New York Fiilm Academy

Theatre
Director | ProductionCourse

2021
2016
2012
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2007

O cão, o Leopardo e a Borboleta
Um Ano Sem Ti
The Maids
Summer and Smoke
5th Of July
Um Elétrico Chamado Desejo
As Três Irmãs
The Heiress
Picnic
Moonchildren

Tiago R. Santos | Festival Gerador
João Ascenso | Escolha de Mulheres Clube Estefânia
Aleksey Burago | HB Playwrights Foundation, Nova Iorque
Robert Ellerman | 13th Street Repertoire, Nova Iorque
Francesco Campari | Marylin Monroe Theatre, Nova Iorque
Robert Ellerman | 13th Street Repertoire, Nova Iorque
Robert Ellerman | 13th Street Repertoire, Nova Iorque
Raza Allan Kazlas | HB Playwrights Foundation, Nova Iorque
Raza Allan Kazlas | HB Playwrights Foundation, Nova Iorque
Lisa Schimdt | The West End Theatre, Nova Iorque

Cinema

Project Role Director | Production

2025
2025
2023
2022
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2017
2017

Portugueses
O Dia mais Feliz da Minha Vida
Mundo Cárcere, Short film
Fogo Fátuo
Lovely Dark and Deep
Um Príncipe no Quartel
Sombras Brancas
Amadeo
Quero-te Tanto!
Al Berto
Manhã de Santo António

Agente Madalena
Diana
Enfermeira Marta
Rata da Sacristia
Ranger
Rata da Sacristia
Ana Cardoso Pires
Helena Souza Cardoso
Zeza
Sara
Rapariga Norte

Vicente Alves do Ó | Ukbar Filmes
Vicente Alves do Ó | Ukbar Filmes
Grumpy Panda
João Pedro Rodrigues | Terratre-me Filmes
Teresa Sutherland| WoodheadCreative
João Pedro Rodrigues | TerraTreme Filmes
Fernando Vendrell | David &Golias
Vicente Alves do Ó | UkbarFilmes
Vicente Alves do Ó | UkbarFilmes
Vicente Alves do Ó | UkbarFilmes
João Pedro Rodrigues | Black-Maria Produção

TV
Project Role Production | Channel

2025
2023
2023
2020
2019

Jones
A Filha
Rabo de Peixe
O Mundo Não Acaba Assim
Golpe de Sorte

Madalena
Helena
Mulher Morcela
A que respira fogo 69
Preciosa (Jovem

Caracol Protagonista | RTP
Maria & Mayer | TVI
Ukbar Filmes | Netflix
Távola Redonda Produções| RTP
SP Televisão | SIC

Passaport Lisbon 2023

Languages Skills

Portuguese | English| Spanish Horse Riding | Swiming


